Quart CFG National - Regional, LA breakdown & Issue

Case Funding Sources

Funding Source

Client Address
County

Financial Gains
Gain Type

Financial Gains
Sum Calculated

Energy Gain - charitable

Financial Gain

. Dumfries and Galloway £200.00
Dumfries & Galloway grant awarded
Sub-Total for Dumfries and Galloway £200.00
Sub-Total for Dumfries & Galloway £200.00
Debt Written Off £2,204.08
Fife i i
Fife Housmg Benefit / Local £7.288.96
Housing Allowance
Sub-Total for Fife £9,493.04
Sub-Total for Fife £9,493.04
Carer's Allowance £982.80
Eorth Valle Clackmannanshire Other £5,428.00
y Personal Independence £8.158.80
Payment - Both
Sub-Total for Clackmannanshire £14,569.60
Sub-Total for Forth Valley £14,569.60
Debt Written Off £2,273.00
Energy Gain - charitable
City of Glasgow grant awarded £900.00
Glasgow b lind q
ersonal Independence
Payment - Both £9,243.50
Sub-Total for City of Glasgow £12,416.50
Sub-Total for Glasgow £12,416.50
. Personal Independence
Highland Highland Payment - Both £11,924.40
Sub-Total for Highland £11,924.40
Sub-Total for Highland £11,924.40
_ North Lanarkshire Personal Independence £11,095.65
Lanarkshire Payment - Both
Sub-Total for North Lanarkshire £11,995.65
Sub-Total for Lanarkshire £11,995.65
Council T?x Exemption / £1.497.67
Discount
Energy Gain - charitable £361.35
grant awarded
City of Edinburgh Housmg Benefit / Local £2.179.20
Housing Allowance
Pension Credit £545.74
Personal Independence
Payment - Both £13,973.37
Sub-Total for City of Edinburgh £18,557.33
East Lothian Council Tax Exemption / £1,619.92
. Discount
Lothian Sub-Total for East Lothian £1,619.92
. . Financial gain -
Midlothian Charitable payment £300.00
Sub-Total for Midlothian £300.00
Council T?x Exemption / £832 99
Discount
. Energy Gain - charitable £200.00
West Lothian grant awarded
Financial gain - Tax £200.00

rebate




Scottish Welfare Fund £1,200.00
Sub-Total for West Lothian £2,432.99
Sub-Total for Lothian £22,910.24
Council Tax Reduction £455.52
Chariable pagment £150.00
Angus Personal Independence
Payment - Both £11,114.86
Tayside Universal Credit £5,052.72
Sub-Total for Angus £16,773.10
Debt Managed £3,830.83
Perth and Kinross Personal Independence £19.146.80
Payment - Both
Sub-Total for Perth and Kinross £22,977.63
Sub-Total for Tayside £39,750.73

Report Total £123,260.16

Report Filters (All Conditions must be met):

Financial Gains > Month of Gain In List April 2022, May 2022, June 2022
Case Funding Sources > Funding Source  Not In List SGDLF

Report Generated on Monday, 11 July 2022 at 2:16pm



